Duke University Golf Glub

Place Team Name Gross Score Net Score Playoff Amount won Status

Men A
1st gross Hall, Seth / Miller, Phil 69 70 $210.00 Paid
1st net Stokke, Jonathan / Blood, Matthew 72 67 $210.00 Paid
2nd gross White, Chandler / Major, John IlI 71 73 $150.00 Paid
T-2nd net Johnson, Greg / Dullaghan, Emmett 77 70 $150.00 pro shop
T-2nd net Koon, Christopher / Pounders, H. Carter Jr 77 70 $150.00 Paid

Copper, Tim / Beckwith, Hugh 75 71

Eimers, Larry / Ardery, Eric 75 71

Kadlick, Stephen T / Byrne, Edward 77 71

Edwards, Bruce / Rich, Keith 80 72

Seagroves, Pete / Stover, Rob 75 73

Pennington, Hunter / Pennington, Jay 78 74

Kirkland, Rob / Ferrel, Bob Jr 76 75

Andrews, Billy / Hughes, Aaron 77 75

Fry, Owen / Arlington, Jake 80 79

Serbio, Carmen Il / Smith, Samuel 86 79

Men B
1st gross Heffner, Jeffrey / Heilman, Mark 71 66 $210.00 Paid
1st net Henline, Mark / Burdick, Michael 74 65 $210.00 Paid
2nd gross Robinson, Derrick / Evans, Dr. David 72 68 $150.00 pro shop
2nd net  Gburek, Mr. Ron / Robinson, Mike 77 66 $150.00 Paid
T-3rd net Farmer, Stephen / Yang, Jimmy 77 67 $150.00 Paid
T-3rd net Boyd, Joseph / Gordon, Flash 82 67 $150.00 Paid

Parton, Robert / Tatum, William 80 69

Alexander, Steve / Tharpe, Charles 81 69

Eatmon, James / Kubla, Tom 83 69

Gucker, Joseph / Walker, Russell 82 70

Victor, Paul / Howerton, Rob 80 71

Moore, Don / Snow, Steven 81 71

Payne, Ben / Jones, Travis 83 71

Starr, Randy / Wilkinson, William 90 71

Carbone, Tom / Ringuette, Michael 78 72

Hustvedt, Kent / Remensperger, Douglas 81 72

Kirven, Dupont / Sowers, Brian 79 73

Moore, Steve / Griffin, Joey 85 74

Bremer, Ron R / Shaw, William 86 78

Wastak, Jeff / Northcutt, Troy 86 78

Mixed

1st gross Nordin, Mark / Glatfelter, Mindy 78 72 $210.00



1st net

1st gross
1st net

Oncea, Bill / Oncea, Joanne

Kroll, Bradford / Zhang, Mary
Fallon, Mary / Tennant, Robert
Beaupied, Greg / Beaupied, Susan

Women

Yang, Sook Hee / Jones, Kim
Brookshire, Karen / Hogan, Ann
Mims, Linda / Canals, Shelly
Price, Melanie / Bean, Karen

90
80
85
83

81
83
100
102

72
74
78
79

73
70
87
87

$210.00

$210.00
$210.00

Paid
Paid



