Duke University Golf Glub

<u>Place</u>	Team Name	Gross Score	Net Score	<u>Playoff</u>	<u>Amount won</u>	<u>Status</u>
	<u>Men A</u>					
1st gross	Hall, Seth / Miller, Phil	69	70		\$210.00	Paid
1st net	Stokke, Jonathan / Blood, Matthew	72	67		\$210.00	Paid
2nd gross	White, Chandler / Major, John III	71	73		\$150.00	Paid
T-2nd net	Johnson, Greg / Dullaghan, Emmett	77	70		\$150.00	pro shop
T-2nd net	Koon, Christopher / Pounders, H. Carter Jr	77	70		\$150.00	Paid
	Copper, Tim / Beckwith, Hugh	75	71			
	Eimers, Larry / Ardery, Eric	75	71			
	Kadlick, Stephen T / Byrne, Edward	77	71			
	Edwards, Bruce / Rich, Keith	80	72			
	Seagroves, Pete / Stover, Rob	75	73			
	Pennington, Hunter / Pennington, Jay	78	74			
	Kirkland, Rob / Ferrel, Bob Jr	76	75			
	Andrews, Billy / Hughes, Aaron	77	75			
	Fry, Owen / Arlington, Jake	80	79			
	Serbio, Carmen III / Smith, Samuel	86	79			
	<u>Men B</u>					
1st gross	Heffner, Jeffrey / Heilman, Mark	71	66		\$210.00	Paid
1st net	Henline, Mark / Burdick, Michael	74	65		\$210.00	Paid
2nd gross	Robinson, Derrick / Evans, Dr. David	72	68		\$150.00	pro shop
2nd net	Gburek, Mr. Ron / Robinson, Mike	77	66		\$150.00	Paid
T-3rd net		77	67		\$150.00	Paid
T-3rd net		82	67		\$150.00	Paid
	Parton, Robert / Tatum, William	80	69			
	Alexander, Steve / Tharpe, Charles	81	69			
	Eatmon, James / Kubla, Tom	83	69			
	Gucker, Joseph / Walker, Russell	82	70			
	Victor, Paul / Howerton, Rob	80	71			
	Moore, Don / Snow, Steven	81	71			
	Payne, Ben / Jones, Travis	83	71			
	Starr, Randy / Wilkinson, William	90	71			
	Carbone, Tom / Ringuette, Michael	78	72			
	Hustvedt, Kent / Remensperger, Douglas	81	72			
	Kirven, Dupont / Sowers, Brian	79	73			
	Moore, Steve / Griffin, Joey	85	74			
	Bremer, Ron R / Shaw, William	86	78			
	Wastak, Jeff / Northcutt, Troy	86	78			
	<u>Mixed</u>					
1st gross	Nordin, Mark / Glatfelter, Mindy	78	72		\$210.00	

1st net	Oncea, Bill / Oncea, Joanne	90	72	\$210.00	
	Kroll, Bradford / Zhang, Mary	80	74		
	Fallon, Mary / Tennant, Robert	85	78		
	Beaupied, Greg / Beaupied, Susan	83	79		
1st gross 1st net	<u>Women</u> Yang, Sook Hee / Jones, Kim Brookshire, Karen / Hogan, Ann	81 83	73 70	\$210.00 \$210.00	Paid Paid
istnot	Mims, Linda / Canals, Shelly Price, Melanie / Bean, Karen	100 102	87 87	\$210.00	1 414